

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 46 OF 2015

Jagannath Balu PatilAppellant

V/S

Ramesh Kalu PatilRespondent

Ms Neeta Karnik For Appellant

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J

DATE : 19th November, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant, Stand Over
to 03/12/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)